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YEAR
1961
1963
1963
1963
1964
1965
1966
1966
1966
1967
1967
1970
1970
1970
1972
1973
1973
1973
1973
1975
1979
1980
1980
1981
1981
1982
1982
1982
1984
1985
1987
1987
1988
1988
1989
1990
1991(AAA)
1991(AAA)
1992
1993
1993
1994
1995

NAME

Sam Shaffer
Tom Shaffer
Bob Hilliard
Tom Songer
Denny Miller
Dan O’Neill
Perry Songer
John Crain

Roy Gilman
Perry Songer (2)
John Crain (2)
Gene Craven
Mike Wilson
Larry Yeager
Ken Craven
John Hilliard
Andy Milligan
Martin Scott
Dan Wallace
Dale Gilbert
Ron Bickle
Scott Hays
Dave Wenzel
Doug Gilbert
Eric Hammond
Rick Ord

Steve Burkett
Scott Goodwill
Kevin Harriger
Shawn Galbreath
Mike McCleary
Scott Park

Mike McCleary (2)
Larry Lingenfelter
Ken Lingenfelter
Tim Hollobaugh
Dave Klepfer
Roger Mason
Chuck Yale
Brock Powell
Brad Heeter
Jason Booser
Jeff Shaffer

DISTRICT 32d PLACE

WEIGHT CLASS
UNL
88
95
103
145
138
95
103
112
103
112
112
145
165
120
112
138
167
HWT
145
132
138
185
138
HWT
98
119
145
155
126
126
HWT
132
138
125
152
112
119
145
160
189
171
103




44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

YEAR
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1997
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2007
2007
2007
2008
2010
2010
2010
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2015
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018

NAME

Brian Cieleski
Brad Heeter (2)
Eric Fye

Jeremy Reitz
Dave Jackson
Scott Wells

Brad Cieleski
Nick Neil

Jason McKinney
Emil Johnson
Rudy Bullers
Clint Puller
Clint Stout
Hunter Bullers
Nick Deloia
Nick Deloia (2)
Andy Steele
Brandon Sansom
Joe Shields

Kris Smith
Brandon Sansom (2)
Justin Moore
Shane Ross

Joe Shields (2)
Trey Constable
Brett Smith
Jacob Cieleski
Brett Smith (2)
Devin Joiner
Cole Clever
Brodie Zacherl
Zach Vroman
Cole Aaron
Dalton Zimmerman
Brodie Zacherl (2)
Caleb Hetrick
Kai Sorbin

Kai Sorbin (2)
Dontae Constable
Clayton Peace
Braden MacBeth
Elliot Park

DISTRICT 32d PLACE

WEIGHT CLASS
160
189
275
145
160
275
103
103
130
140
112
119
145
119
112
135
160
103
171
189
119
140
145
171
103
119
171
135
106
126
145
152
113
132
160
160
120
126
132
160
170
182




